
Platz Verein Ringe

1 SG Niederbieber 4.440

2 SG Bonefeld 2 4.227

3 SGi Giershofen 1 4.112

4 SGi Raubach 4.082

5 SGi Giershofen 2 3.808

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 SGi Giershofen 1 SGi Giershofen 2 1.014 959

SG Niederbieber SGi Raubach 1.098 1.024

SG Bonefeld 2 frei

2 SGi Raubach SGi Giershofen 2 991 952

SG Bonefeld 2 SG Niederbieber 1.070 1.120

SGi Giershofen 1 frei

3 SGi Giershofen 2 SG Bonefeld 2 963 1.070

SGi Giershofen 1 SGi Raubach 1.047 1.039

SG Niederbieber frei

4 SGi Giershofen 2 SG Niederbieber 934 1.115

SGi Giershofen 1 SG Bonefeld 2 1.047 1.046

SGi Raubach frei

5 SG Bonefeld 2 SGi Raubach 1.041 1.028

SG Niederbieber SGi Giershofen 1 1.107 1.004

SGi Giershofen 2 frei

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2019; Luftgewehr

Mannschafts-Endergebnis 



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anzahl K

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Gröger Lisa SG Niederbieber 373 373 380 373 1499 1499 374,75 4

2 Gröger Marvin SG Niederbieber 374 378 377 367 1496 1496 374,00 4

3 Roman Michael SG Niederbieber 351 369 358 367 1445 1445 361,25 4

4 Weise Thomas SGi Giershofen 1 355 362 369 335 1421 1421 355,25 4

5 Zorn Max SG Bonefeld 2 365 360 349 341 1415 1415 353,75 4

6 Heickmann Jürgen SG Bonefeld 2 355 357 343 353 1408 1408 352,00 4

7 Kleinmann Stephan SG Bonefeld 2 350 353 354 347 1404 1404 351,00 4

8 Adams Raimund SGi Raubach 346 339 359 349 1393 1393 348,25 4

9 Weise Sebastian SGi Giershofen 1 337 355 352 348 1392 1392 348,00 4

10 Enders Martin SGi Raubach 337 328 351 362 1378 1378 344,50 4

11 Vohl Sascha SGi Raubach 341 316 328 316 1301 1301 325,25 4

12 Mertgen Anne SGi Giershofen 2 321 323 337 315 1296 1296 324,00 4

13 Adams Tobias SGi Raubach 310 324 329 317 1280 1280 320,00 4

14 Stein Konny SGi Giershofen 2 322 300 308 308 1238 1238 309,50 4

15 Weise Marvin SGi Giershofen 1 322 330 321 973 973 324,33 3

16 Mertgen Kevin SGi Giershofen 1 316 328 326 970 970 323,33 3

17 Romich Kevin SGi Raubach 329 313 312 954 954 318,00 3

18 Kambeck Nadine SGi Giershofen 2 316 285 311 912 912 304,00 3

19 Strecker Max SG Niederbieber 349 345 694 694 347,00 2

20 Höger Sabine SGi Giershofen 2 329 318 647 647 323,50 2

21 Weise Tobias SGi Giershofen 1 315 312 627 627 313,50 2

22 Jung Felix SG Niederbieber 304 304 304 304,00 1

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2019 Luftgewehr 

Einzel-Endergebnis

Wettkampf



Platz Verein Ringe

1 SG Niederbieber 5.161

2 SGi Feldkirchen 5.116

3 SGi Giershofen 5.106

4 SG Bonefeld 3 4.999

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 SG Bonefeld 3 SG Niederbieber 834 855

SGi Feldkirchen SGi Giershofen 855 850

2 SGi Feldkirchen SG Bonefeld 3 847 826

SGi Giershofen SG Niederbieber 848 857

3 SG Niederbieber SGi Feldkirchen 858 861

SG Bonefeld 3 SGi Giershofen 830 857

4 SG Niederbieber SG Bonefeld 3 870 854

SGi Giershofen SGi Feldkirchen 848 850

5 SG Bonefeld 3 SGi Feldkirchen 826 856

SG Niederbieber SGi Giershofen 865 848

6 SGi Feldkirchen SG Niederbieber 847 856

SGi Giershofen SG Bonefeld 3 855 829

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2019; Luftgewehr Auflage Gruppe1

Mannschafts-Endergebnis 



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz. K

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Weise Thomas SGi Giershofen 293 288 296 292 292 285 1746 1173 293,25 6

2 Jäckle Hans-Werner SGi Feldkirchen 295 287 287 288 290 286 1733 1160 290,00 6

3 Gröger Bernd SG Niederbieber 287 282 287 289 291 288 1724 1155 288,75 6

4 Kluge Jochen SG Niederbieber 284 290 285 289 288 288 1724 1155 288,75 6

5 Düngen Joachim SGi Feldkirchen 283 281 292 284 288 286 1714 1150 287,50 6

6 Limburger Elke SG Niederbieber 284 285 282 292 286 280 1709 1147 286,75 6
7 Ehrenstein Karl-Walter SGi Giershofen 284 286 290 282 285 285 1712 1146 286,50 6
8 Güterich Michael SG Bonefeld 3 281 272 269 278 287 278 1665 1124 281,00 6
9 Jakobs Erwin SGi Feldkirchen 277 279 282 278 278 275 1669 1117 279,25 6

10 Krunkel Klaus SGi Giershofen 273 274 271 274 271 285 1648 1106 276,50 6
11 Bäcker Inge SGi Giershofen 259 267 268 274 265 273 1606 1082 270,50 6
12 Becker Bernd SG Niederbieber 276 264 275 284 276 1375 1111 277,75 5
13 Kocherscheid Michael SG Bonefeld 3 265 270 279 277 259 1350 1091 272,75 5
14 Heickmann Klaus SG Bonefeld 3 289 291 297 292 1169 1169 292,25 4
15 Stein Udo SGi Giershofen 266 262 267 274 1069 1069 267,25 4
16 Odenweiler Klaus SG Bonefeld 3 266 256 265 262 1049 1049 262,25 4
17 Gröger Beate SG Niederbieber 286 279 565 565 282,50 2
18 Conradi Stephan SGi Giershofen 262 263 525 525 262,50 2
19 Odenweller Monika SG Bonefeld 3 287 287 287 287,00 1

Wettkampf

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2019 Luftgewehr Auflage Gruppe 1

Einzel-Endergebnis, Gruppe 1



Platz Verein Ringe

1 SSV Rott-Wied 3 3.554

2 Neuwieder SG 3.527

3 SG Bonefeld 2 3.486

4 KKSG Oberbieber 3.465

5 SGi Raubach 2 3.405

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 KKSG Oberbieber SGi Raubach 2 863 854

Neuwieder SG SG Bonefeld 2 884 868

SSV Rott-Wied 3 frei

2 SSV Rott-Wied 3 Neuwieder SG 893 876

SG Bonefeld 2 KKSG Oberbieber 874 872

SGi Raubach 2 frei

3 SGi Raubach 2 SG Bonefeld 2 860 870

KKSG Oberbieber SSV Rott-Wied 3 873 887

Neuwieder SG frei

4 Neuwieder SG KKSG Oberbieber 881 857

SSV Rott-Wied 3 SGi Raubach 2 887 847

SG Bonefeld 2 frei

5 SG Bonefeld 2 SSV Rott-Wied 3 874 887

SGi Raubach 2 Neuwieder SG 844 886

KKSG Oberbieber frei

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2019; Luftgewehr Auflage Gruppe 2

Mannschafts-Endergebnis 



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz. K

1 2 3 4 5

1 Hillenbach Jörg SSV Rott-Wied 3 298 300 295 297 1190 1190 297,50 4

2 Bahl Hans-Peter Neuwieder SG 296 294 299 297 1186 1186 296,50 4

3 Krings Joachim SSV Rott-Wied 3 297 294 296 297 1184 1184 296,00 4

4 Schöwitz Kornelia SSV Rott-Wied 3 296 290 296 293 1175 1175 293,75 4

5 Dahl Beate SSV Rott-Wied 3 298 293 289 293 1173 1173 293,25 4

6 Franz Günter Neuwieder SG 294 292 291 293 1170 1170 292,50 4

7 Etteldorf Sonja KKSG Oberbieber 2 293 287 291 292 1163 1163 290,75 4
8 Dutz Michael Neuwieder SG 294 289 278 289 1150 1150 287,50 4

9 Bald Hans Otto KKSG Oberbieber 2 289 294 292 273 1148 1148 287,00 4

10 Muscheid Gerd KKSG Oberbieber 2 276 291 290 285 1142 1142 285,50 4

11 Stark Jürgen Neuwieder SG 277 277 291 284 1129 1129 282,25 4

12 Fleischer Kurt KKSG Oberbieber 2 281 270 284 279 1114 1114 278,50 4

13 Backhaus Martin SGi Raubach 2 270 279 285 279 1113 1113 278,25 4

15 Eyl Joachim KKSG Oberbieber 2 272 275 265 280 1092 1092 273,00 4

16 Vesterling Herbert SG Bonefeld 2 298 293 294 885 885 295,00 3

17 Reinhard Klaus SG Bonefeld 2 294 293 292 879 879 293,00 3

18 Trömmer Günter Neuwieder SG 290 287 296 873 873 291,00 3

19 Beer Achim SGi Raubach 2 287 294 286 867 867 289,00 3

20 Runkel Holger SG Bonefeld 2 282 284 288 854 854 284,67 3

21 Salma Daniela SGi Raubach 2 281 284 280 845 845 281,67 3

22 Schneider Nicole SGi Raubach 2 279 282 279 840 840 280,00 3

23 Walther Hans SG Bonefeld 2 279 280 280 839 839 279,67 3

24 Conny Fickler Neuwieder SG 285 286 571 571 285,50 2

25 Kohl Markus SGi Raubach 2 286 280 566 566 283,00 2

26 Manns Friedhelm SSV Rott-Wied 3 277 287 564 564 282,00 2

27 Simons-Hillenbach Jutta SSV Rott-Wied 3 288 273 561 561 280,50 2

Wettkampf

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2019 Luftgewehr Auflage

Einzelendergebnis Gruppe 2



Platz Verein Ringe

1 SG Niederbieber 5.161

2 SGi Feldkirchen 5.116

3 SGi Giershofen 5.106

4 SG Bonefeld 3 4.999

5 SSV Rott-Wied 3 3.554

6 Neuwieder SG 3.527

7 SG Bonefeld 2 3.486

8 KKSG Oberbieber 3.465

9 SGi Raubach 2 3.405

Platz Schütze Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz. K.

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Hillenbach Jörg SSV Rott-Wied 3 298 300 295 297 1.190 1.190 297,50 4

2 Bahl Hans-Peter Neuwieder SG 296 294 299 297 1.186 1.186 296,50 4

3 Krings Joachim SSV Rott-Wied 3 297 294 296 297 1.184 1.184 296,00 4

4 Vesterling Herbert SG Bonefeld 2 298 293 294 885 885 295,00 3

5 Schöwitz Kornelia SSV Rott-Wied 3 296 290 296 293 1.175 1.175 293,75 4

6 Weise Thomas SGi Giershofen 293 288 296 292 292 285 1.746 1.173 293,25 6

7 Dahl Beate SSV Rott-Wied 3 298 293 289 293 1.173 1.173 293,25 4

8 Reinhard Klaus SG Bonefeld 2 294 293 292 879 879 293,00 3

9 Franz Günter Neuwieder SG 294 292 291 293 1.170 1.170 292,50 4

10 Heickmann Klaus SG Bonefeld 3 289 291 297 292 1.169 1.169 292,25 4

11 Trömmer Günter Neuwieder SG 290 287 296 873 873 291,00 3

12 Etteldorf Sonja KKSG Oberbieber 2 293 287 291 292 1.163 1.163 290,75 4

13 Jäckle Hans-Werner SGi Feldkirchen 295 287 287 288 290 286 1.733 1.160 290,00 6

14 Beer Achim SGi Raubach 2 287 294 286 867 867 289,00 3

15 Gröger Bernd SG Niederbieber 287 282 287 289 291 288 1.724 1.155 288,75 6

16 Kluge Jochen SG Niederbieber 284 290 285 289 288 288 1.724 1.155 288,75 6

17 Düngen Joachim SGi Feldkirchen 283 281 292 284 288 286 1.714 1.150 287,50 6

18 Dutz Michael Neuwieder SG 294 289 278 289 1.150 1.150 287,50 4

19 Odenweller Monika SG Bonefeld 3 287 287 287 287,00 1

20 Bald Hans Otto KKSG Oberbieber 2 289 294 292 273 1.148 1.148 287,00 4

21 Limburger Elke SG Niederbieber 284 285 282 292 286 280 1.709 1.147 286,75 6

22 Ehrenstein Karl-Walter SGi Giershofen 284 286 290 282 285 285 1.712 1.146 286,50 6

23 Muscheid Gerd KKSG Oberbieber 2 276 291 290 285 1.142 1.142 285,50 4

24 Conny Fickler Neuwieder SG 285 286 571 571 285,50 2

25 Runkel Holger SG Bonefeld 2 282 284 288 854 854 284,67 3

26 Kohl Markus SGi Raubach 2 286 280 566 566 283,00 2

27 Gröger Beate SG Niederbieber 286 279 565 565 282,50 2

28 Stark Jürgen Neuwieder SG 277 277 291 284 1.129 1.129 282,25 4

29 Manns Friedhelm SSV Rott-Wied 3 277 287 564 564 282,00 2

30 Salma Daniela SGi Raubach 2 281 284 280 845 845 281,67 3

31 Güterich Michael SG Bonefeld 3 281 272 269 278 287 278 1.665 1.124 281,00 6

32 Simons-Hillenbach Jutta SSV Rott-Wied 3 288 273 561 561 280,50 2

32 Schneider Nicole SGi Raubach 2 279 282 279 840 840 280,00 3

34 Walther Hans SG Bonefeld 2 279 280 280 839 839 279,67 3

35 Jakobs Erwin SGi Feldkirchen 277 279 282 278 278 275 1.669 1.117 279,25 6

36 Fleischer Kurt KKSG Oberbieber 2 281 270 284 279 1.114 1.114 278,50 4

37 Backhaus Martin SGi Raubach 2 270 279 285 279 1.113 1.113 278,25 4

38 Becker Bernd SG Niederbieber 276 264 275 284 276 1.375 1.111 277,75 5

39 Krunkel Klaus SGi Giershofen 273 274 271 274 271 285 1.648 1.106 276,50 6

40 Eyl Joachim KKSG Oberbieber 2 272 275 265 280 1.092 1.092 273,00 4

41 Kocherscheid Michael SG Bonefeld 3 265 270 279 277 259 1.350 1.091 272,75 5

42 Bäcker Inge SGi Giershofen 259 267 268 274 265 273 1.606 1.082 270,50 6

43 Stein Udo SGi Giershofen 266 262 267 274 1.069 1.069 267,25 4

44 Conradi Stephan SGi Giershofen 262 263 525 525 262,50 2

45 Odenweiler Klaus SG Bonefeld 3 266 256 265 262 1.049 1.049 262,25 4

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2019; Luftgewehr Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnis 

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2019 Luftgewehr Auflage

Wettkampf



Platz Verein

1 SpSch Burg Altenwied 3.454

2 Neuwieder SG 3.291

3 SSV Rott-Wied 3 3.315

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 SpSch Burg Altenwied Neuwieder SG 865 827

SSV Rott-Wied 3 frei

2 SSV Rott-Wied 3 SpSch Burg Altenwied 814 861

Neuwieder SG frei

3 Neuwieder SG SSV Rott-Wied 3 809 819

SpSch Burg Altenwied frei

4 Neuwieder SG SpSch Burg Altenwied 832 861

SSV Rott-Wied 3 frei

5 SpSch Burg Altenwied SSV Rott-Wied 3 867 843

Neuwieder SG frei

6 SSV Rott-Wied 3 Neuwieder SG 839 823

SpSch Burg Altenwied frei

Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt Anz. K

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Strunk Dieter SpSch Burg Altenwied 291 290 286 291 1158 1158 289,50 4

2 Ewens Maria SpSch Burg Altenwied 288 289 290 290 1157 1157 289,25 4

3 Trömmer Günther Neuwieder SG 286 282 285 280 1133 1133 283,25 4

4 Vogt Manfred SpSch Burg Altenwied 286 279 284 277 1126 1126 281,50 4

5 Sahl Josef SpSch Burg Altenwied 276 279 285 282 1122 1122 280,50 4

6 Schöwitz Kornelia SSV Rott-Wied 3 274 275 283 278 1110 1110 277,50 4

7 Dahl Beate SSV Rott-Wied 3 278 266 283 280 1107 1107 276,75 4

8 Krings Joachim SSV Rott-Wied 3 262 265 277 281 1085 1085 271,25 4

9 Franz Günter Neuwieder SG 265 277 267 270 1079 1079 269,75 4
10 Stark Jürgen Neuwieder SG 235 250 252 260 997 997 249,25 4

11 Noss Heinz Peter SpSch Burg Altenwied 284 282 286 852 852 284,00 3

12 Dutz Michael Neuwieder SG 276 280 273 829 829 276,33 3
13 Manns Friedhelm SSV Rott-Wied 3 278 271 277 826 826 275,33 3

14 Simons-Hillenbach Jutta SSV Rott-Wied 3 210 210 210 210,00 1

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2019; KK Auflage

Wettkampf

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2019, KK Auflage

Einzelergebnis 

Mannschaftsendergebnis



Platz Verein Ringe

1 SSG Honnefeld 1 4.076

2 SSG Honnefeld 2 3.909 ,

3 Neuwieder SG 2 3.793

4 SGi Raubach 3.624

5 SG Bonefeld 3.212

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 SSG Honnefeld 2 SSG Honnefeld 1 964 999

SG Bonefeld SGi Raubach 603 904

Neuwieder SG 2 frei

2 Neuwieder SG 2 SG Bonefeld 969 931

SSG Honnefeld 2 SGi Raubach 1.002 910

SSG Honnefeld 1 frei

3 SGi Raubach SSG Honnefeld 1 897 1.019

SSG Honnefeld 2 Neuwieder SG 2 953 954

SG Bonefeld frei

4 SG Bonefeld SSG Honnefeld 2 998 990

Neuwieder SG 2 SSG Honnefeld 1 932 1.032

SGi Raubach frei

5 SGi Raubach Neuwieder SG 2 913 938

SSG Honnefeld 1 SG Bonefeld 1.026 680

SSG Honnefeld 2 frei

Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz K

1 2 3 4 5

1 Reuschenbach Ulli SG Bonefeld 354 345 357 354 1.410 1.410 352,50 4

2 Dümmel Guido SSG Honnefeld 1 345 350 352 363 1.410 1.410 352,50 4

3 Buddenberg Matthias Neuwieder SG 2 338 340 339 327 1.344 1.344 336,00 4

4 Klein Philipp SSG Honnefeld 2 337 340 335 330 1.342 1.342 335,50 4

5 Thiel Angelika Neuwieder SG 2 333 329 335 323 1.320 1.320 330,00 4

6 Dreydoppel Herbert SSG Honnefeld 1 333 317 312 313 1.275 1.275 318,75 4

7 Kolbe Dominique SGi Raubach 313 324 302 324 1.263 1.263 315,75 4

8 Girmscheid Christian SSG Honnefeld 1 321 321 329 292 1.263 1.263 315,75 4

9 Bischoffberger Marcus SGi Raubach 307 315 321 306 1.249 1.249 312,25 4

10 Billo Uwe SSG Honnefeld 2 317 308 306 314 1.245 1.245 311,25 4

11 Wessel-Freund Sabine SSG Honnefeld 2 310 310 312 301 1.233 1.233 308,25 4

12 Sieber Nikola SGi Raubach 262 271 250 283 1.066 1.066 266,50 4

13 Dreser Karina SGi Raubach 284 233 274 224 1.015 1.015 253,75 4

14 Thiel Ulrike Neuwieder SG 2 251 220 258 268 997 997 249,25 4

15 Krämer Jürgen SSG Honnefeld 1 348 351 350 1.049 1.049 349,67 3

16 Körper Guido Neuwieder SG 2 338 279 288 905 905 301,67 3

17 Mendling Luisa Neuwieder SG 2 298 285 249 832 832 277,33 3

18 Rübesam Jo SG Bonefeld 249 270 285 804 804 268,00 3

19 Rosenberg Michael SSG Honnefeld 2 352 346 698 698 349,00 2

20 Bernd Rinke SG Bonefeld 328 326 654 654 327,00 2

21 Heickmann Andreas SG Bonefeld 316 313 629 629 314,50 2

Wettkampf

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2019 Luftpistole

Einzel-Endergebnis 

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2019; Luftpistole

Mannschafts-Endergebnis



Platz Verein Ringe

1 SSG Honnefeld 3 3.737

2 SG Dierdorf 3.726

3 SSG Honnefeld 2 3.712

4 SSV Rott-Wied 2 3.554

5 Neuwieder SG 1 3.536

6 Neuwieder SG 2 3.460

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 Neuwieder SG 1 Neuwieder SG 2 730 747

SSG Honnefeld 2 SSG Honnefeld 3 753 774

SSV Rott-Wied 2 SG Dierdorf 709 735

2 Neuwieder SG 1 SSG Honnefeld 2 668 720

Neuwieder SG 2 SSV Rott-Wied 2 694 732

SG Dierdorf SSG Honnefeld 3 769 721

3 Neuwieder SG 1 SSG Honnefeld 3 750 710

SG Dierdorf Neuwieder SG 2 703 663

SSV Rott-Wied 2 SSG Honnefeld 2 700 753

4 Neuwieder SG 1 SSV Rott-Wied 2 733 727

SSG Honnefeld 3 Neuwieder SG 2 752 644

SSG Honnefeld 2 SG Dierdorf 762 770

5 SG Dierdorf Neuwieder SG 1 749 655

SSG Honnefeld 2 Neuwieder SG 2 724 712

SSG Honnefeld 3 SSV Rott-Wied 2 780 686

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2019; Sportpistole

Mannschafts-Endergebnis



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz K

1 2 3 4 5

1 Bilio Torsten SSG Honnefeld 3 266 272 259 271 260 1328 1069 267,25 5

2 Hilgenhöner Florian SSG Honnefeld 2 254 254 263 264 257 1292 1038 259,50 5

3 Betzing Thomas Neuwieder SG 2 230 276 259 245 250 1260 1030 257,50 5

4 Thiel Angelika Neuwieder SG 1 252 250 262 250 253 1267 1017 254,25 5

5 Bergau Udo SSG Honnefeld 2 263 246 250 251 248 1258 1012 253,00 5

6 Seul Carmen Neuwieder SG 2 268 244 240 247 238 1237 999 249,75 5

7 Dinspel Andreas SSV-Rott-Wied 2 238 259 231 257 243 1228 997 249,25 5

8 a.d. Erlen Rainer Neuwieder SG 1 250 227 251 249 245 1222 995 248,75 5

9 Lotz Matthias SG Dierdorf 238 242 247 257 242 1226 988 247,00 5

10 Zurawski Erik SSG Honnefeld 3 237 245 216 236 266 1200 984 246,00 5

11 Silipo Luigi SG Dierdorf 242 235 251 229 210 1167 957 239,25 5

12 Göller Tobias SSG Honnefeld 3 248 204 221 222 254 1149 945 236,25 5

13 Leclerc Rainer SSV-Rott-Wied 2 237 233 242 211 219 1142 931 232,75 5

14 Brill Dominik SSV-Rott-Wied 2 225 240 227 236 220 1148 928 232,00 5

15 Keibs Wolfgang SSG Honnefeld 2 215 220 237 188 219 1079 891 222,75 5

16 Thiel Ulrike Neuwieder SG 1 204 138 198 202 157 899 761 190,25 5

17 Mendling Andre Neuwieder SG 2 198 174 164 152 114 802 688 172,00 5

18 Drescher Christian SG Dierdorf 255 265 260 254 1034 1034 258,50 4

19 Weltner Karlheinz SSV-Rott-Wied 2 234 215 219 226 894 894 223,50 4

20 Kaul Frank SG Dierdorf 224 205 226 208 863 863 215,75 4

21 Ungermann Markus SSV-Rott-Wied 2 201 196 234 223 854 854 213,50 4

22 Körper Guido Neuwieder SG 1 191 191 216 169 767 767 191,75 4

23 Schug Thorsten SG Dierdorf 262 253 253 768 768 256,00 3

24 Krämer Jürgen SSG Honnefeld 3 260 230 245 735 735 245,00 3

25 Hümmerich Thorsten SSG Honnefeld 2 236 240 247 723 723 241,00 3

26 Breithausen Karl-Heinz SSG Honnefeld 2 232 182 287 701 701 233,67 3

27 Buddenberg Matthias Neuwieder SG 1 228 237 234 699 699 233,00 3

28 Leclerc Michelle Neuwieder SG 2 249 249 249 249,00 1

29 Eisermann Marc Neuwieder SG 2 224 224 224 224,00 1

30 Karl-Heinz Knappe SG Dierdorf 220 220 220 220,00 1

31 Hahn Björn SG Dierdorf 199 199 199 199,00 1

Wettkampf

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2019 Sportpistole

Einzel-Endergebnis 


